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Individual Top Times Team Division: AB

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   50 Free
 1 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InvitePLSStene, Amelia   25.80 Y F

 2 1/17/2026 2026 Havre HS Class A InviteEHHLongshore, Sway SO   25.86 Y F

 3 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBCHSheridan, Vanessa SO   26.08 Y F

 4 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InviteCFHOpalka, Catherine   26.56 Y F

 5 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InviteWHSTheis, Avery   26.72 Y F

 6 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBCHTeerink, Allison JR   27.43 Y F

 7 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackWHSKlein, Liesel   27.47 Y F

 8 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalHAVCourtnage, Ainsley SR   28.06 Y F

 9 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsHAVErickson, Olivia G JR   28.30 Y F

 10 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBCHKimmet, Lauren FR   28.41 Y F

 11 1/30/2026 2026 Whitefish HS Cat Dog MeetWHSBergland, Ginger   28.50 Y F

 12 1/30/2026 2026 Whitefish HS Cat Dog MeetWHSGraham, Claire   28.58 Y F

 13 12/13/2025 2025 Billings HS Dec InviteHARThree Irons, Gia 8   28.59 Y F

 14 1/17/2026 2026 Havre HS Class A InviteEHHStrong, Ayumi FR   28.79 Y F

 15* 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashPLSOlson, Grace   28.85 Y F

 15* 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsHAVCarroll, Miriam T JR   28.85 Y F

 17 1/17/2026 2026 Havre HS Class A InviteEHHFladager, Sophia JR   29.06 Y F

 18 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetHAROld Crow, Leilani SO   29.09 Y F

 19 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalHAVSmith, Rayalyn H FR   29.45 Y F

 20 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalPLSRicks, Brinley   29.68 Y F

 21 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBCHBarber, Payten FR   29.82 Y F

 22* 1/17/2026 2026 Havre HS Class A InviteBCHSpini, Sarah SR   29.83 Y F

 22* 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBCCHardy, Morgan JR   29.83 Y F

 24 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InviteCFHCheff, Kensley   29.87 Y F

 25 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteHARBaker, Lucy SO   30.01 Y F

 26 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InvitePLSMontgomery, Adi   30.09 Y F

 27 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetHARMedicine Horse, Jazmiria JR   30.12 Y F

 28 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBCHHarris, Jill FR   30.17 Y F

 29 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteHAREricksen, Isabella SR   30.25 Y F

 30 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsHARWhiteman, Mariah SR   30.32 Y F

 31 1/30/2026 2026 Whitefish HS Cat Dog MeetWHSIdleman, Ella   30.38 Y F

 32 1/17/2026 2026 Havre HS Class A InviteBCHBarber, Peyton FR   30.42 Y F

 33 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InviteWHSSullivan, Kate   30.48 Y F

 34 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBCCGanzenmueller, Tessa JR   30.51 Y F

 35 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsHARAlden, Fredalynn JR   30.61 Y F

 36 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetHAVCarroll, Elizabeth A SR   30.67 Y F

 37 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteBFHCash, Alexandra SO   31.16 Y F

 38 1/30/2026 2026 Whitefish HS Cat Dog MeetCFHBagley, Molly   31.17 Y F

 39 12/13/2025 2025 Billings HS Dec InviteBCHBaker, Lucy SR   31.34 Y F

 40 1/17/2026 2026 Havre HS Class A InviteHAVWendland, Harper SO   31.73 Y F

 41 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBCHMetcalf, Alana FR   31.75 Y F

 42 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackBFHWisman, Emily JR   31.77 Y F

 43 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteHARMehling, Emmalynn FR   31.81 Y F

 44 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalHAVHungerford, Tenlee N FR   31.83 Y F

 45 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackWHSBrown, Emma   31.87 Y F

 46 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBCHBrandon, Ella SO   32.01 Y F

 47 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteHARKills Night, Regina JR   32.02 Y F

 48 1/10/2026 2026 Havre HS Great Falls Swim MeetHAVTaylor, Joslyn SO   32.11 Y F

 49 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackWHSGibbs, Lauren   32.28 Y F

 50 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashBFHBrelje, Addison FR   32.43 Y F

 51 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBCHSogaard, Brynn SR   32.47 Y F

 52 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InviteWHSBeltz, Hazel   32.53 Y F

 53 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBCHBaker, Beth SO   32.55 Y F

 54 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteHAVWalin, Melinda   32.56 Y F

 55 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteHARCain, Paige JR   32.58 Y F

 56 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteHARKrebs, Taylor 8   32.64 Y F

 57 1/17/2026 2026 Havre HS Class A InviteBCHWilkins, Bergen SO   32.67 Y F

 58 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBCHTaylor, Navy FR   32.75 Y F

 59 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashBCCThompson, Tia FR   32.85 Y F

 60 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalHAVHileman, Risa L FR   33.08 Y F
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 61 1/17/2026 2026 Havre HS Class A InviteBCHHarrington, Jahdyn SO   33.21 Y F

 62 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteWHSMorrell, Norah   33.35 Y F

 63 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBCHSwitzer, Ella FR   33.36 Y F

 64 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InviteWHSIdleman, Audrey   33.59 Y F

 65 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBCCMorey, Alex JR   34.21 Y F

 66 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetHARPretty Weasel, Naela JR   34.23 Y F

 67 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashBCCRegester, Arwen SO   34.26 Y F

 68 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalCFHBales, Maielle   34.59 Y F

 69 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBCHHaney, Maryn SO   34.65 Y F

 70 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBCHDowning, Harper SO   35.03 Y F

 71 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteHAVBitz, Ava SO   35.23 Y F

 72 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackWHSBergland, Susie   35.36 Y F

 73 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsHAROld Coyote, Lacey JR   35.45 Y F

 74 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteBFHKerst, Annaliese FR   35.61 Y F

 75 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalWHSPerkins, Jo   36.00 Y F

 76 1/10/2026 2026 Havre HS Great Falls Swim MeetHAVKraske, Kerrington SO   36.52 Y F

 77 1/30/2026 2026 Whitefish HS Cat Dog MeetCFHTrevino, Alana   36.70 Y F

 78 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteBFHDennison, Torran FR   37.29 Y F

 79 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBCHPaquette, Penelope SO   37.31 Y F

 80 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackBFHWoldstad, Senya   37.45 Y F

 81 1/30/2026 2026 Whitefish HS Cat Dog MeetCFHClark, Sawyer   37.96 Y F

 82 12/13/2025 2025 Billings HS Dec InviteBCHPelatt, Emma SO   38.68 Y F

 83 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationHARHill, Gracie SR   38.84 Y F

 84 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBCHKrohne, Haylee FR   39.44 Y F

 85 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InviteBFHChappuis, Brooke FR   40.81 Y F

 86 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteHAREastman, Carlyssa SO   42.48 Y F

Women   100 Free
 1 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetEHHLongshore, Sway SO   56.21 Y F

 2 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBCHSheridan, Vanessa SO   56.89 Y F

 3 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackWHSTheis, Averyx58.25 Y F

 4 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalPLSStene, Amelia   58.67 Y F

 5 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteWHSKlein, Liesel   59.46 Y F

 6 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBCHVaira, Teaghan SR 1:00.87 Y F

 7 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBCHTeerink, Allison JR 1:01.46 Y F

 8 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsHAVErickson, Olivia G JR 1:01.53 Y F

 9 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsHAVCourtnage, Ainsley SR 1:02.80 Y F

 10 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationHAROld Crow, Leilani SO 1:02.95 Y F

 11 1/30/2026 2026 Whitefish HS Cat Dog MeetWHSGraham, Claire 1:03.00 Y F

 12 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalHAVCarroll, Miriam T JR 1:03.32 Y F

 13 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetHARThree Irons, Gia 8 1:03.44 Y F

 14 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalHAVSmith, Rayalyn H FR 1:04.17 Y F

 15 12/13/2025 2025 Billings HS Dec InviteBCHKimmet, Lauren FR 1:04.75 Y F

 16 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBCCHardy, Morgan JR 1:04.90 Y F

 17 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBCHSpini, Sarah SR 1:05.43 Y F

 18 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBCHRagsdale, Joanne SR 1:05.46 Y F

 19 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsHARWhiteman, Mariah SR 1:05.94 Y F

 20 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteWHSSullivan, Kate 1:06.17 Y F

 21 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackCFHCheff, Kensley 1:06.46 Y F

 22 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBCHBaker, Lucy SR 1:06.89 Y F

 23 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashBCCGanzenmueller, Tessa JR 1:06.99 Y F

 24 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalPLSMontgomery, Adi 1:07.00 Y F

 25 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetHAVCarroll, Elizabeth A SR 1:07.10 Y F

 26 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteHARMedicine Horse, Jazmiria JR 1:07.29 Y F

 27 1/30/2026 2026 Whitefish HS Cat Dog MeetCFHHiner, Lucy 1:07.55 Y F

 28 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InviteWHSMcDermott, Sophie 1:08.09 Y F

 29 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteWHSBergland, Ginger 1:08.42 Y F

 30 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteHARBaker, Lucy SO 1:08.45 Y F

 31 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBCHHarris, Jill FR 1:09.08 Y F

 32 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBCHBarber, Payten FR 1:09.19 Y F

 33 1/30/2026 2026 Whitefish HS Cat Dog MeetCFHBagley, Molly 1:09.78 Y F

 34 1/17/2026 2026 Havre HS Class A InviteBCHBarber, Peyton FR 1:10.50 Y F
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 35 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBFHWisman, Emily JR 1:10.59 Y F

 36 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalWHSGibbs, Lauren 1:10.85 Y F

 37 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBCHBrandon, Ella SO 1:11.92 Y F

 38 2/3/2026 2026 Butte HS Crosstown MeetBCCThompson, Tia FR 1:11.95 Y F

 39 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBCHBaker, Beth SO 1:12.27 Y F

 40 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationEHHFladager, Sophia JR 1:12.37 Y F

 41 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetHARKrebs, Taylor 8 1:12.39 Y F

 42 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationHARKills Night, Regina JR 1:12.72 Y F

 43 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackBFHBrelje, Addison FR 1:13.18 Y F

 44 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashBFHCash, Alexandra SO 1:13.44 Y F

 45 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteWHSIdleman, Ella 1:13.62 Y F

 46 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackWHSIdleman, Audrey 1:13.80 Y F

 47 12/13/2025 2025 Billings HS Dec InviteBCHTaylor, Navy FR 1:13.84 Y F

 48 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBCHHarrington, Jahdyn SO 1:14.43 Y F

 49 1/10/2026 2026 Havre HS Great Falls Swim MeetHAVTaylor, Joslyn SO 1:14.77 Y F

 50 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBCCRegester, Arwen SO 1:15.00 Y F

 51 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetHAVWendland, Harper SO 1:15.03 Y F

 52 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBCHMetcalf, Alana FR 1:15.50 Y F

 53 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackWHSMorrell, Norah 1:15.71 Y F

 54 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationHARAlden, Fredalynn JR 1:16.09 Y F

 55 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBCHWilkins, Bergen SO 1:16.40 Y F

 56 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteHAVHungerford, Tenlee N FR 1:16.46 Y F

 57 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBCHHaney, Maryn SO 1:16.69 Y F

 58 1/10/2026 2026 Havre HS Great Falls Swim MeetHAVHileman, Risa L FR 1:16.88 Y F

 59 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteWHSBeltz, Hazel 1:17.27 Y F

 60 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalHAVThompson, Avery SO 1:17.49 Y F

 61 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBCHHaney, Magdalena JR 1:17.70 Y F

 62 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBCHDowning, Harper SO 1:17.71 Y F

 63 1/17/2026 2026 Havre HS Class A InviteHARPretty Weasel, Naela JR 1:18.12 Y F

 64 12/13/2025 2025 Billings HS Dec InviteBCHSogaard, Brynn SR 1:18.27 Y F

 65 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBCHSwitzer, Ella FR 1:18.81 Y F

 66 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetHAVWalin, Melinda 1:19.07 Y F

 67 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBCCMorey, Alex JR 1:19.20 Y F

 68 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackBFHKerst, Annaliese FR 1:20.04 Y F

 69* 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteCFHBales, Maielle 1:20.29 Y F

 69* 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsHARMehling, Emmalynn FR 1:20.29 Y F

 71 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetHAVBitz, Ava SO 1:20.40 Y F

 72 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteWHSBergland, Susie 1:20.71 Y F

 73 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteWHSPerkins, Jo 1:23.38 Y F

 74 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsHAROld Coyote, Lacey JR 1:24.26 Y F

 75 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetHARUffelman, Alexis SO 1:25.26 Y F

 76 1/10/2026 2026 Havre HS Great Falls Swim MeetHAVKraske, Kerrington SO 1:25.76 Y F

 77 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackBFHDennison, Torran FR 1:26.19 Y F

 78 1/17/2026 2026 Havre HS Class A InviteBCHPaquette, Penelope SO 1:28.03 Y F

 79 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InviteCFHTrevino, Alana 1:30.95 Y F

 80 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashBFHWoldstad, Senya 1:31.81 Y F

 81 1/30/2026 2026 Whitefish HS Cat Dog MeetCFHClark, Sawyer 1:32.36 Y F

 82 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteBFHChappuis, Brooke FR 1:34.28 Y F

 83 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteHARHill, Gracie SR 1:36.86 Y F

 84 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteHAREastman, Carlyssa SO 1:37.29 Y F

Women   200 Free
 1 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBCHSheridan, Vanessa SO 2:02.44 Y F

 2 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteWHSKlein, Liesel 2:10.33 Y F

 3 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalEHHLongshore, Sway SO 2:11.74 Y F

 4 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBCHVaira, Teaghan SR 2:12.65 Y F

 5 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBCHKimmet, Lauren FR 2:13.22 Y F

 6 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBCHRagsdale, Joanne SR 2:18.18 Y F

 7 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackCFHBagley, Molly 2:18.72 Y F

 8 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBCCHardy, Morgan JR 2:20.71 Y F

 9 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalHAVCarroll, Miriam T JR 2:21.04 Y F

 10 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBCCGanzenmueller, Tessa JR 2:22.28 Y F
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 11 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteHARThree Irons, Gia 8 2:22.41 Y F

 12 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBCHTeerink, Allison JR 2:22.61 Y F

 13 1/17/2026 2026 Havre HS Class A InviteHAVSmith, Rayalyn H FR 2:24.04 Y F

 14 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalWHSMcDermott, Sophie 2:24.39 Y F

 15 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsHAREricksen, Isabella SR 2:25.38 Y F

 16 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBCHBaker, Lucy SR 2:27.86 Y F

 17 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBCHHarris, Jill FR 2:28.18 Y F

 18 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetHAVErickson, Olivia G JR 2:29.40 Y F

 19 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetHARWhiteman, Mariah SR 2:29.66 Y F

 20 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteHAVSmith, Liliana M SR 2:29.67 Y F

 21 1/10/2026 2026 Havre HS Great Falls Swim MeetHAVCarroll, Elizabeth A SR 2:30.30 Y F

 22 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackPLSMontgomery, Adi 2:30.54 Y F

 23 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBCHSpini, Sarah SR 2:30.93 Y F

 24 1/17/2026 2026 Havre HS Class A InviteHARMedicine Horse, Jazmiria JR 2:33.03 Y F

 25 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InvitePLSRicks, Brinley 2:33.26 Y F

 26 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InviteWHSBrown, Emma 2:33.71 Y F

 27 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBFHCash, Alexandra SO 2:33.99 Y F

 28 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackWHSBergland, Ginger 2:35.70 Y F

 29 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBCHBarber, Payten FR 2:35.81 Y F

 30 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBCHTaylor, Navy FR 2:37.90 Y F

 31 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsHARKrebs, Taylor 8 2:38.99 Y F

 32 1/30/2026 2026 Whitefish HS Cat Dog MeetWHSGibbs, Lauren 2:39.13 Y F

 33 1/30/2026 2026 Whitefish HS Cat Dog MeetWHSBeltz, Hazel 2:39.73 Y F

 34 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackBFHWisman, Emily JR 2:41.05 Y F

 35 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InviteCFHHiner, Lucy 2:41.21 Y F

 36 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBCHBarber, Peyton FR 2:44.12 Y F

 37 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBCCThompson, Tia FR 2:45.20 Y F

 38 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBCHBaker, Beth SO 2:46.90 Y F

 39 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBCHHaney, Magdalena JR 2:46.97 Y F

 40 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteWHSIdleman, Ella 2:47.48 Y F

 41 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalHAVTaylor, Joslyn SO 2:49.19 Y F

 42 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBCHDowning, Harper SO 2:49.77 Y F

 43 1/17/2026 2026 Havre HS Class A InviteHAVBitz, Ava SO 2:50.50 Y F

 44 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteHARKills Night, Regina JR 2:51.98 Y F

 45 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetHAVWalin, Melinda 2:53.74 Y F

 46 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBCHHaney, Maryn SO 2:55.07 Y F

 47 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteHAVHileman, Risa L FR 2:57.60 Y F

 48 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetHAVHungerford, Tenlee N FR 2:58.21 Y F

 49 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteHARMehling, Emmalynn FR 2:59.48 Y F

 50 2/3/2026 2026 Butte HS Crosstown MeetBCCMorey, Alex JR 3:00.59 Y F

 51 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBFHDennison, Torran FR 3:06.99 Y F

 52 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetCFHBales, Maielle 3:09.56 Y F

 53 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteHARPretty Weasel, Naela JR 3:10.75 Y F

 54 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashBCCRegester, Arwen SO 3:11.88 Y F

 55 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalCFHTrevino, Alana 3:15.02 Y F

 56 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalCFHClark, Sawyer 3:28.51 Y F

 57 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteBFHChappuis, Brooke FR 3:46.08 Y F

Women   500 Free
 1 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBCHSheridan, Vanessa SO 5:16.46 Y F

 2 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBCHKimmet, Lauren FR 5:49.58 Y F

 3 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteWHSKlein, Liesel 6:00.87 Y F

 4 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBCHVaira, Teaghan SR 6:02.79 Y F

 5 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashPLSStene, Amelia 6:05.78 Y F

 6 1/17/2026 2026 Havre HS Class A InviteBCHRagsdale, Joanne SR 6:11.82 Y F

 7 1/10/2026 2026 Havre HS Great Falls Swim MeetHAVSmith, Liliana M SR 6:18.79 Y F

 8 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBCCHardy, Morgan JR 6:20.04 Y F

 9 1/30/2026 2026 Whitefish HS Cat Dog MeetWHSMcDermott, Sophie 6:25.19 Y F

 10 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsHAREricksen, Isabella SR 6:29.82 Y F

 11 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsHAVSmith, Rayalyn H FR 6:33.35 Y F

 12 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalPLSRicks, Brinley 6:35.20 Y F

 13 1/17/2026 2026 Havre HS Class A InviteEHHStrong, Ayumi FR 6:40.34 Y F
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 14 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalCFHCheff, Kensley 6:42.20 Y F

 15 1/17/2026 2026 Havre HS Class A InviteHARWhiteman, Mariah SR 6:42.71 Y F

 16 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteWHSSullivan, Kate 6:45.64 Y F

 17 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBCHHarris, Jill FR 6:52.70 Y F

 18 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBFHCash, Alexandra SO 6:54.25 Y F

 19 1/30/2026 2026 Whitefish HS Cat Dog MeetWHSBrown, Emma 6:58.48 Y F

 20 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackPLSMontgomery, Adi 7:01.47 Y F

 21 1/17/2026 2026 Havre HS Class A InviteEHHFladager, Sophia JR 7:06.66 Y F

 22 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalCFHBagley, Molly 7:11.26 Y F

 23 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalWHSGibbs, Lauren 7:13.15 Y F

 24 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsHAVHileman, Risa L FR 7:18.60 Y F

 25 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBCHHaney, Magdalena JR 7:29.76 Y F

 26 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBCHHaney, Maryn SO 7:38.18 Y F

 27 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsHARUffelman, Alexis SO 7:49.45 Y F

 28 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBCCMorey, Alex JR 8:13.75 Y F

 29 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBFHDennison, Torran FR 8:24.82 Y F

 30 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBCCRegester, Arwen SO 8:25.10 Y F

Women   100 Back
 1 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalCFHOpalka, Catherine 1:03.09 Y F

 2 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBCHVaira, Teaghan SR 1:05.88 Y F

 3 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackWHSTheis, Averyx1:05.94 Y F

 4 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InvitePLSStene, Amelia 1:08.65 Y F

 5 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashEHHLongshore, Sway SO 1:09.49 Y F

 6 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InvitePLSOlson, Grace 1:09.96 Y F

 7 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBCHTeerink, Allison JR 1:10.14 Y F

 8 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBCHSpini, Sarah SR 1:11.45 Y F

 9 1/30/2026 2026 Whitefish HS Cat Dog MeetCFHCheff, Kensley 1:11.60 Y F

 10 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBCHKimmet, Lauren FR 1:12.08 Y F

 11 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalHAVErickson, Olivia G JR 1:12.75 Y F

 12 1/17/2026 2026 Havre HS Class A InviteHAVCarroll, Elizabeth A SR 1:13.16 Y F

 13 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalWHSMcDermott, Sophie 1:13.95 Y F

 14 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsHAROld Crow, Leilani SO 1:14.55 Y F

 15 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashBCCHardy, Morgan JR 1:15.66 Y F

 16 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteWHSSullivan, Kate 1:17.38 Y F

 17 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBCHHarris, Jill FR 1:17.80 Y F

 18 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalCFHHiner, Lucy 1:18.24 Y F

 19* 1/17/2026 2026 Havre HS Class A InviteHARThree Irons, Gia 8 1:19.10 Y F

 19* 1/30/2026 2026 Whitefish HS Cat Dog MeetWHSBeltz, Hazel 1:19.10 Y F

 21 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBCHBarber, Payten FR 1:19.61 Y F

 22 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteWHSGraham, Claire 1:20.48 Y F

 23 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteWHSBergland, Ginger 1:20.61 Y F

 24 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteHARMedicine Horse, Jazmiria JR 1:20.92 Y F

 25 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBFHWisman, Emily JR 1:21.85 Y F

 26 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetEHHFladager, Sophia JR 1:22.38 Y F

 27 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InviteWHSBrown, Emma 1:22.73 Y F

 28 12/13/2025 2025 Billings HS Dec InviteHARBaker, Lucy SO 1:22.86 Y F

 29 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetCFHBagley, Molly 1:24.14 Y F

 30 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetHAREricksen, Isabella SR 1:24.36 Y F

 31 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalHAVBitz, Ava SO 1:24.41 Y F

 32 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsHAVHungerford, Tenlee N FR 1:24.98 Y F

 33 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationHARKills Night, Regina JR 1:25.07 Y F

 34 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBCCThompson, Tia FR 1:26.03 Y F

 35 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashPLSRicks, Brinley 1:26.67 Y F

 36 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBCHBarber, Peyton FR 1:26.69 Y F

 37 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InvitePLSMontgomery, Adi 1:27.06 Y F

 38 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalHARUffelman, Alexis SO 1:28.77 Y F

 39 1/17/2026 2026 Havre HS Class A InviteBCHSogaard, Brynn SR 1:28.80 Y F

 40 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteHARCain, Paige JR 1:29.12 Y F

 41 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InviteWHSPerkins, Jo 1:29.79 Y F

 42 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalHARMehling, Emmalynn FR 1:29.82 Y F

 43 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBFHBrelje, Addison FR 1:29.83 Y F
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 44 1/17/2026 2026 Havre HS Class A InviteBCHBaker, Lucy SR 1:30.27 Y F

 45 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalWHSMorrell, Norah 1:30.39 Y F

 46 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteHAVWalin, Melinda 1:30.56 Y F

 47 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackWHSBergland, Susie 1:30.72 Y F

 48 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBCHWilkins, Bergen SO 1:31.39 Y F

 49 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteWHSIdleman, Ella 1:32.62 Y F

 50 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InviteWHSGibbs, Lauren 1:32.72 Y F

 51 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteHARAlden, Fredalynn JR 1:33.13 Y F

 52 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBCHTaylor, Navy FR 1:33.21 Y F

 53 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBCHMetcalf, Alana FR 1:34.22 Y F

 54 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBCHBaker, Beth SO 1:36.94 Y F

 55 12/13/2025 2025 Billings HS Dec InviteHARKrebs, Taylor 8 1:40.49 Y F

 56 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteWHSIdleman, Audrey 1:40.66 Y F

 57 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsHARHill, Gracie SR 1:41.42 Y F

 58 12/13/2025 2025 Billings HS Dec InviteBCHPaquette, Penelope SO 1:41.74 Y F

 59 1/30/2026 2026 Whitefish HS Cat Dog MeetCFHTrevino, Alana 1:42.29 Y F

 60 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBCHDowning, Harper SO 1:43.69 Y F

 61 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteHAVHileman, Risa L FR 1:44.13 Y F

 62 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackBFHWoldstad, Senya 1:47.37 Y F

 63 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteHARPretty Weasel, Naela JR 1:54.55 Y F

Women   100 Breast
 1 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalEHHLongshore, Sway SO 1:12.14 Y F

 2 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalCFHOpalka, Catherine 1:12.27 Y F

 3 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBCHSheridan, Vanessa SO 1:15.52 Y F

 4 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteBCCGanzenmueller, Tessa JR 1:20.03 Y F

 5 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InvitePLSOlson, Grace 1:21.18 Y F

 6 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBCHVaira, Teaghan SR 1:21.19 Y F

 7 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalHAVCourtnage, Ainsley SR 1:22.02 Y F

 8 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsHAVTaylor, Joslyn SO 1:24.09 Y F

 9 1/30/2026 2026 Whitefish HS Cat Dog MeetWHSBergland, Ginger 1:24.15 Y F

 10 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationEHHStrong, Ayumi FR 1:24.39 Y F

 11 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBCHSpini, Sarah SR 1:24.80 Y F

 12 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationHARThree Irons, Gia 8 1:25.17 Y F

 13 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBCHBaker, Beth SO 1:26.04 Y F

 14* 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsHARBaker, Lucy SO 1:26.41 Y F

 14* 2/3/2026 2026 Butte HS Crosstown MeetBCCThompson, Tia FR 1:26.41 Y F

 16 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteWHSMcDermott, Sophie 1:26.54 Y F

 17 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteWHSBrown, Emma 1:28.34 Y F

 18 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBCHBaker, Lucy SR 1:28.36 Y F

 19 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteHARWhiteman, Mariah SR 1:28.86 Y F

 20 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteHARMehling, Emmalynn FR 1:29.07 Y F

 21 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBCHRagsdale, Joanne SR 1:29.20 Y F

 22 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBCHTeerink, Allison JR 1:31.08 Y F

 23 1/10/2026 2026 Havre HS Great Falls Swim MeetHAVHileman, Risa L FR 1:31.64 Y F

 24 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBCHSwitzer, Ella FR 1:31.83 Y F

 25 1/30/2026 2026 Whitefish HS Cat Dog MeetWHSIdleman, Audrey 1:33.83 Y F

 26 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InvitePLSMontgomery, Adi 1:34.21 Y F

 27 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBCHHarris, Jill FR 1:34.32 Y F

 28 1/30/2026 2026 Whitefish HS Cat Dog MeetWHSBergland, Susie 1:34.94 Y F

 29 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBCHMetcalf, Alana FR 1:35.17 Y F

 30 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBCHBrandon, Ella SO 1:35.42 Y F

 31 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashBCCHardy, Morgan JR 1:35.86 Y F

 32 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsHAVWendland, Harper SO 1:36.34 Y F

 33 1/17/2026 2026 Havre HS Class A InviteBCHWilkins, Bergen SO 1:36.72 Y F

 34 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBCHTaylor, Navy FR 1:38.48 Y F

 35 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBFHKerst, Annaliese FR 1:39.66 Y F

 36 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InviteWHSBeltz, Hazel 1:39.99 Y F

 37 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteBFHWisman, Emily JR 1:40.62 Y F

 38 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBCHHaney, Magdalena JR 1:40.66 Y F

 39 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteHAVThompson, Avery SO 1:40.89 Y F

 40 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBCCRegester, Arwen SO 1:41.30 Y F
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 41 1/17/2026 2026 Havre HS Class A InviteHARKills Night, Regina JR 1:41.81 Y F

 42 1/17/2026 2026 Havre HS Class A InviteHARUffelman, Alexis SO 1:42.07 Y F

 43 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsHAVWalin, Melinda 1:43.19 Y F

 44 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBCHDowning, Harper SO 1:45.78 Y F

 45 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackBFHChappuis, Brooke FR 1:46.24 Y F

 46 12/13/2025 2025 Billings HS Dec InviteBCHPelatt, Emma SO 1:48.73 Y F

 47 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteHARKrebs, Taylor 8 1:50.46 Y F

 48 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBCHKrohne, Haylee FR 1:52.00 Y F

 49 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteHARAlden, Fredalynn JR 1:57.25 Y F

Women   100 Fly
 1 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBCHSheridan, Vanessa SO   59.88 Y F

 2 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalCFHOpalka, Catherine 1:00.06 Y F

 3 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InvitePLSStene, Amelia 1:06.64 Y F

 4 1/30/2026 2026 Whitefish HS Cat Dog MeetWHSKlein, Liesel 1:06.99 Y F

 5 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBCHVaira, Teaghan SR 1:11.86 Y F

 6 12/13/2025 2025 Billings HS Dec InviteBCHSpini, Sarah SR 1:14.44 Y F

 7 12/13/2025 2025 Billings HS Dec InviteBCHRagsdale, Joanne SR 1:14.78 Y F

 8 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalWHSBrown, Emma 1:16.01 Y F

 9 1/17/2026 2026 Havre HS Class A InviteHAVSmith, Liliana M SR 1:16.50 Y F

 10 12/13/2025 2025 Billings HS Dec InviteHARThree Irons, Gia 8 1:18.70 Y F

 11 12/13/2025 2025 Billings HS Dec InviteHARBaker, Lucy SO 1:19.30 Y F

 12 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBCHKimmet, Lauren FR 1:20.29 Y F

 13 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBCHHarris, Jill FR 1:21.29 Y F

 14 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalHAVErickson, Olivia G JR 1:21.30 Y F

 15 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetHAVSmith, Rayalyn H FR 1:24.60 Y F

 16 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetCFHCheff, Kensley 1:24.83 Y F

 17 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteHAROld Crow, Leilani SO 1:25.13 Y F

 18 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteHAVCarroll, Elizabeth A SR 1:25.37 Y F

 19 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBCHTaylor, Navy FR 1:27.15 Y F

 20 1/17/2026 2026 Havre HS Class A InviteHARMedicine Horse, Jazmiria JR 1:27.23 Y F

 21 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBCHBaker, Lucy SR 1:28.37 Y F

 22 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationEHHFladager, Sophia JR 1:30.47 Y F

 23 1/17/2026 2026 Havre HS Class A InviteHAREricksen, Isabella SR 1:30.91 Y F

 24 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashPLSMontgomery, Adi 1:33.58 Y F

 25 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationHARKrebs, Taylor 8 1:34.34 Y F

 26 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBCHHaney, Magdalena JR 1:34.85 Y F

Women   200 IM
 1 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBCHSheridan, Vanessa SO 2:15.25 Y F

 2 1/30/2026 2026 Whitefish HS Cat Dog MeetCFHOpalka, Catherine 2:20.05 Y F

 3 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBCHVaira, Teaghan SR 2:30.05 Y F

 4 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBCHKimmet, Lauren FR 2:35.19 Y F

 5 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBCHSpini, Sarah SR 2:35.51 Y F

 6 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InvitePLSOlson, Grace 2:36.47 Y F

 7 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBCHTeerink, Allison JR 2:39.41 Y F

 8 12/13/2025 2025 Billings HS Dec InviteBCHRagsdale, Joanne SR 2:43.14 Y F

 9 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsHAVSmith, Rayalyn H FR 2:43.93 Y F

 10 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalEHHStrong, Ayumi FR 2:45.91 Y F

 11 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalCFHCheff, Kensley 2:46.74 Y F

 12 1/10/2026 2026 Havre HS Great Falls Swim MeetHAVSmith, Liliana M SR 2:46.80 Y F

 13 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBCHHarris, Jill FR 2:47.69 Y F

 14 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationHARBaker, Lucy SO 2:49.04 Y F

 15 1/17/2026 2026 Havre HS Class A InviteHAVCarroll, Elizabeth A SR 2:49.52 Y F

 16 1/17/2026 2026 Havre HS Class A InviteHAVErickson, Olivia G JR 2:51.53 Y F

 17 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteWHSBrown, Emma 2:53.42 Y F

 18 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsHAROld Crow, Leilani SO 2:53.72 Y F

 19 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalWHSBergland, Ginger 2:55.54 Y F

 20 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackWHSSullivan, Kate 2:56.26 Y F

 21 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalPLSMontgomery, Adi 2:56.73 Y F

 22 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsHAVTaylor, Joslyn SO 2:57.43 Y F

 23 1/17/2026 2026 Havre HS Class A InviteHARWhiteman, Mariah SR 2:58.78 Y F
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 24 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InvitePLSRicks, Brinley 3:00.69 Y F

 25 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InviteBFHWisman, Emily JR 3:00.75 Y F

 26 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsHAVHungerford, Tenlee N FR 3:02.21 Y F

 27 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBCHBaker, Lucy SR 3:02.62 Y F

 28 1/17/2026 2026 Havre HS Class A InviteBCHTaylor, Navy FR 3:04.54 Y F

 29 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBCCThompson, Tia FR 3:06.73 Y F

 30 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsHAVThompson, Avery SO 3:07.96 Y F

 31 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalWHSBeltz, Hazel 3:08.68 Y F

 32 1/30/2026 2026 Whitefish HS Cat Dog MeetWHSBergland, Susie 3:10.63 Y F

 33 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBCHHaney, Magdalena JR 3:12.44 Y F

 34 1/17/2026 2026 Havre HS Class A InviteHAVHileman, Risa L FR 3:14.82 Y F

 35 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsHAVWalin, Melinda 3:17.52 Y F

 36 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBCHWilkins, Bergen SO 3:19.01 Y F

 37 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationHARUffelman, Alexis SO 3:21.46 Y F

 38 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetHARMehling, Emmalynn FR 3:30.38 Y F

Men   50 Free
 1 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InvitePLSMcElwee, Teague   21.88 Y F

 2 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBCHSeitz, Bennett JR   22.30 Y F

 3 1/17/2026 2026 Havre HS Class A InviteBCHJohnson, Jonas A JR   23.38 Y F

 4 1/17/2026 2026 Havre HS Class A InviteEHHGrosskopf, Laiken SO   23.58 Y F

 5 1/30/2026 2026 Whitefish HS Cat Dog MeetCFHVictor, Tristan   23.89 Y F

 6 1/30/2026 2026 Whitefish HS Cat Dog MeetWHSSibson, Gavin   24.22 Y F

 7 1/17/2026 2026 Havre HS Class A InviteBCHVaira, McKade FR   24.31 Y F

 8 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InvitePLSKinnick, Isaac   24.37 Y F

 9 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBCHPiseno, Greyson SR   24.44 Y F

 10 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InviteWHSHutcheson, Jessup   24.52 Y F

 11 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsHARPitsch, Jackson SO   24.56 Y F

 12 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashPLSSawyer, Truman   24.75 Y F

 13 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackWHSStenston, Will   24.78 Y F

 14 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBCHShaub, Ethan SO   24.79 Y F

 15 1/30/2026 2026 Whitefish HS Cat Dog MeetWHSSibson, Nathan   24.84 Y F

 16 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBCHKnight, William SO   24.92 Y F

 17 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashPLSRicks, Hayden   24.97 Y F

 18 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteHARDrake, Payton FR   25.34 Y F

 19 12/13/2025 2025 Billings HS Dec InviteHARRenshaw, Asher JR   25.40 Y F

 20 1/10/2026 2026 Havre HS Great Falls Swim MeetHAVCammon, Micah SR   25.50 Y F

 21 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InvitePLSKinnick, Thomas   25.81 Y F

 22 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackPLSMoore, Gavin   25.94 Y F

 23 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBCHJakub, Isaac FR   26.07 Y F

 24 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteWHSHyland, Logan   26.09 Y F

 25 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalCFHKuntz, Javen   26.29 Y F

 26 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBCCHardy, Connor FR   26.52 Y F

 27 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashBCCPeck, Shamus FR   26.53 Y F

 28 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetHARSeder, Brady JR   26.74 Y F

 29 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBCHStrydom, Joshua JR   26.95 Y F

 30 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBCHBrandon, Ian SR   26.96 Y F

 31 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBCHFink, Micah JR   27.00 Y F

 32 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBCHClark, Maclayn SR   27.12 Y F

 33 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBCHStreiger, Iker JR   27.29 Y F

 34 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteHAREspinoza, D'Andre JR   27.41 Y F

 35 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBCHSeitz, Berkley FR   27.43 Y F

 36 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalHAVRatliff, William JR   27.59 Y F

 37 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationEHHLongshore, Cain   27.84 Y F

 38 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBCHHernandez, Caiden SO   27.87 Y F

 39 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBCHO'Neill, Ronan SR   28.24 Y F

 40 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalWHSMorrison, Brody   28.31 Y F

 41 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBCHPrudhomme, Mikey SO   28.65 Y F

 42 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBCHFrench, Duke FR   28.71 Y F

 43* 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBCHMcLain, Aiden SO   28.73 Y F

 43* 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetHAVMessinger, Eric JR   28.73 Y F

 45 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashEHHGoetsch, Easton   28.78 Y F
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 46 1/30/2026 2026 Whitefish HS Cat Dog MeetWHSPreston, Anderson   28.93 Y F

 47 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InviteWHSVoss, Lincoln   29.12 Y F

 48 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBCHLong, Vincent JR   29.42 Y F

 49 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBCHStarosta, Gabriel FR   29.52 Y F

 50 1/10/2026 2026 Havre HS Great Falls Swim MeetHAVSiemens, Noah JR   29.54 Y F

 51 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBCHClark, Quinn SO   29.55 Y F

 52 1/17/2026 2026 Havre HS Class A InviteBCHBristol, Cooper SO   29.64 Y F

 53 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteHAVCarroll, Ike P FR   29.98 Y F

 54 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBCHKay, Caleb JR   30.01 Y F

 55* 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalHAVAnderson, Wyatt SO   30.15 Y F

 55* 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackPLSMcConnell, Cade   30.15 Y F

 57 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteHARJoe, Tyran SR   30.28 Y F

 58 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBCHBernstein, Preston SO   30.41 Y F

 59 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBCHTourtlotte, Colton FR   30.45 Y F

 60 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBCHCunningham, Nolan SO   31.01 Y F

 61 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsHARStump, K'Lell SR   31.02 Y F

 62 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationHARFisher, Darrell JR   31.42 Y F

 63 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalCFHCuffe, Ramsey   31.45 Y F

 64 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationEHHDarling, Jackson FR   31.58 Y F

 65 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBCHStarosta, Patryk SR   31.61 Y F

 66 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBCCBradshaw, Joe JR   32.10 Y F

 67 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsHAVMorris, Malachi JR   33.32 Y F

 68 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBCHReck, Christian SO   33.44 Y F

 69 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBCCHolmes, Conan JR   33.45 Y F

 70 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalHAVGoettlich, Ernie FR   33.97 Y F

 71 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalHAVVikas, Ishaan JR   34.16 Y F

 72 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsHAVConnally, Aaden   34.91 Y F

 73 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsHARRides Horse, Bob FR   35.74 Y F

 74 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetHAVPadilla, Emilio SO   47.52 Y F

Men   100 Free
 1 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBCHSeitz, Bennett JR   48.49 Y F

 2 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashPLSMcElwee, Teague   48.75 Y F

 3 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBCHJohnson, Jonas A JR   51.26 Y F

 4 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackCFHVictor, Tristan   52.20 Y F

 5 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetHARRenshaw, Asher JR   52.97 Y F

 6 1/30/2026 2026 Whitefish HS Cat Dog MeetWHSSibson, Gavin   53.49 Y F

 7 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBCHVaira, McKade FR   53.73 Y F

 8 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalPLSSawyer, Truman   53.92 Y F

 9 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashEHHGrosskopf, Laiken SO   54.08 Y F

 10 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsHARDrake, Payton FR   54.13 Y F

 11 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalWHSStenston, Will   54.62 Y F

 12 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBCHPiseno, Greyson SR   55.03 Y F

 13 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalCFHBates, Teagan   55.09 Y F

 14 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBCHKnight, William SO   55.22 Y F

 15 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalEHHPershing, Brady SO   55.70 Y F

 16 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteHARPitsch, Jackson SO   55.72 Y F

 17 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteWHSSibson, Nathan   56.28 Y F

 18 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsHARSeder, Brady JR   56.78 Y F

 19 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBCHShaub, Ethan SO   57.23 Y F

 20 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalHAVCammon, Micah SR   57.47 Y F

 21 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InvitePLSMoore, Gavin   57.48 Y F

 22 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InvitePLSKinnick, Isaac   57.51 Y F

 23 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteWHSHutcheson, Jessup   57.68 Y F

 24 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InvitePLSKinnick, Thomas   59.04 Y F

 25 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackWHSHyland, Logan   59.45 Y F

 26 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InvitePLSRicks, Hayden   59.82 Y F

 27 12/13/2025 2025 Billings HS Dec InviteBCHClark, Maclayn SR   59.91 Y F

 28 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBCCHardy, Connor FR   59.97 Y F

 29 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetHARElkshoulder, Delonte JR 1:00.10 Y F

 30 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBCHStrydom, Joshua JR 1:00.64 Y F

 31 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBCCPeck, Shamus FR 1:00.65 Y F
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 32 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBCHStreiger, Iker JR 1:00.69 Y F

 33 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBCHFrench, Duke FR 1:01.65 Y F

 34 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalEHHGoetsch, Easton 1:01.78 Y F

 35 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBCHHernandez, Caiden SO 1:02.10 Y F

 36 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalCFHKuntz, Javen 1:02.22 Y F

 37 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsHAVMessinger, Eric JR 1:02.70 Y F

 38 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBCHMcLain, Aiden SO 1:03.73 Y F

 39 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBCHBrandon, Ian SR 1:03.88 Y F

 40 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBCHO'Neill, Ronan SR 1:04.77 Y F

 41 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBCHFink, Micah JR 1:04.78 Y F

 42 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBCHSeitz, Berkley FR 1:05.17 Y F

 43 1/17/2026 2026 Havre HS Class A InviteHAVRatliff, William JR 1:05.87 Y F

 44 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalHAVCarroll, Ike P FR 1:06.22 Y F

 45 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBCHPrudhomme, Mikey SO 1:06.23 Y F

 46 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBCHStarosta, Gabriel FR 1:06.85 Y F

 47 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalEHHLongshore, Cain 1:07.04 Y F

 48 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteWHSVoss, Lincoln 1:07.79 Y F

 49 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InviteWHSMorrison, Brody 1:07.92 Y F

 50 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBCHBernstein, Preston SO 1:08.33 Y F

 51 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsHAVAnderson, Wyatt SO 1:09.46 Y F

 52 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBCHClark, Quinn SO 1:09.78 Y F

 53 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalHAVSiemens, Noah JR 1:09.82 Y F

 54 1/17/2026 2026 Havre HS Class A InviteHARJoe, Tyran SR 1:10.10 Y F

 55 1/17/2026 2026 Havre HS Class A InviteHARStump, K'Lell SR 1:10.39 Y F

 56 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBCHStarosta, Patryk SR 1:10.49 Y F

 57 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsHARFisher, Darrell JR 1:11.17 Y F

 58 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBCHBristol, Cooper SO 1:11.23 Y F

 59 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBCHKay, Caleb JR 1:11.68 Y F

 60 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalEHHDarling, Jackson FR 1:12.72 Y F

 61 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteWHSPreston, Anderson 1:14.30 Y F

 62 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBCHCunningham, Nolan SO 1:15.57 Y F

 63 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InvitePLSMcConnell, Cade 1:18.00 Y F

 64 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalHARRides Horse, Bob FR 1:18.58 Y F

 65 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBCHTourtlotte, Colton FR 1:19.20 Y F

 66 1/30/2026 2026 Whitefish HS Cat Dog MeetCFHCuffe, Ramsey 1:19.46 Y F

 67 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBCCHolmes, Conan JR 1:19.57 Y F

 68 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBCHReck, Christian SO 1:19.68 Y F

 69 2/3/2026 2026 Butte HS Crosstown MeetBCCBradshaw, Joe JR 1:19.82 Y F

 70 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalHAVConnally, Aaden 1:21.32 Y F

 71 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsHAVVikas, Ishaan JR 1:24.07 Y F

 72 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsHAVGoettlich, Ernie FR 1:25.62 Y F

 73 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsHAVMorris, Malachi JR 1:25.92 Y F

 74 1/17/2026 2026 Havre HS Class A InviteHAVPadilla, Emilio SO 1:52.11 Y F

Men   200 Free
 1 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBCHSeitz, Bennett JR 1:45.10 Y F

 2 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InvitePLSMcElwee, Teague 1:50.59 Y F

 3 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBCHJohnson, Jonas A JR 1:50.60 Y F

 4 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBCHVaira, McKade FR 1:56.76 Y F

 5 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalHARRenshaw, Asher JR 1:59.66 Y F

 6 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackWHSSibson, Gavin 2:00.18 Y F

 7 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBCHKnight, William SO 2:00.87 Y F

 8 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBCHPiseno, Greyson SR 2:02.18 Y F

 9 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationHARDrake, Payton FR 2:02.30 Y F

 10 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashPLSSawyer, Truman 2:04.21 Y F

 11 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InviteWHSSibson, Nathan 2:04.41 Y F

 12 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InvitePLSMoore, Gavin 2:05.10 Y F

 13 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBCHJakub, Isaac FR 2:05.55 Y F

 14 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackCFHBates, Teagan 2:07.41 Y F

 15 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InviteWHSStenston, Will 2:07.70 Y F

 16 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashEHHPershing, Brady SO 2:08.09 Y F

 17 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackPLSKinnick, Isaac 2:09.80 Y F
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 18 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalCFHSchubert, Jackson 2:10.67 Y F

 19 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBCHShaub, Ethan SO 2:15.13 Y F

 20 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackPLSKinnick, Thomas 2:16.57 Y F

 21 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBCHClark, Maclayn SR 2:17.14 Y F

 22 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBCHStreiger, Iker JR 2:17.65 Y F

 23 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBCHFrench, Duke FR 2:19.67 Y F

 24 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalEHHGoetsch, Easton 2:23.86 Y F

 25 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalCFHBorgen, Talon 2:24.80 Y F

 26 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBCHHernandez, Caiden SO 2:24.85 Y F

 27 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalWHSHyland, Logan 2:24.97 Y F

 28 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBCHMcLain, Aiden SO 2:26.28 Y F

 29 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalHAVCarroll, Ike P FR 2:26.66 Y F

 30 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBCHBrandon, Ian SR 2:27.39 Y F

 31 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBCHStrydom, Joshua JR 2:30.14 Y F

 32 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalHARStump, K'Lell SR 2:31.79 Y F

 33 1/30/2026 2026 Whitefish HS Cat Dog MeetWHSMorrison, Brody 2:32.36 Y F

 34 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalEHHLongshore, Cain 2:32.37 Y F

 35 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationEHHDarling, Jackson FR 2:36.58 Y F

 36 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteHAVMessinger, Eric JR 2:36.73 Y F

 37 1/30/2026 2026 Whitefish HS Cat Dog MeetWHSVoss, Lincoln 2:37.49 Y F

 38 1/17/2026 2026 Havre HS Class A InviteBCHKay, Caleb JR 2:39.53 Y F

 39 12/13/2025 2025 Billings HS Dec InviteBCHFink, Micah JR 2:42.48 Y F

 40 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsHAVSiemens, Noah JR 2:43.14 Y F

 41 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalWHSPreston, Anderson 2:44.90 Y F

 42 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetHAVRatliff, William JR 2:44.94 Y F

 43 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBCHClark, Quinn SO 2:45.00 Y F

 44 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InvitePLSMcConnell, Cade 2:54.13 Y F

 45 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBCHReck, Christian SO 3:01.49 Y F

 46 1/17/2026 2026 Havre HS Class A InviteHAVAnderson, Wyatt SO 3:03.32 Y F

 47 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalHAVConnally, Aaden 3:07.18 Y F

 48 2/3/2026 2026 Butte HS Crosstown MeetBCCHolmes, Conan JR 3:18.53 Y F

Men   500 Free
 1 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBCHSeitz, Bennett JR 5:01.19 Y F

 2 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InvitePLSMcElwee, Teague 5:02.92 Y F

 3 1/17/2026 2026 Havre HS Class A InviteBCHJohnson, Jonas A JR 5:08.22 Y F

 4 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBCHVaira, McKade FR 5:21.98 Y F

 5 12/13/2025 2025 Billings HS Dec InviteBCHJakub, Isaac FR 5:31.15 Y F

 6 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteHARRenshaw, Asher JR 5:37.19 Y F

 7 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalPLSMoore, Gavin 5:40.45 Y F

 8 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalPLSRicks, Hayden 5:41.14 Y F

 9 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InviteWHSSibson, Gavin 5:42.07 Y F

 10 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InvitePLSSawyer, Truman 5:45.00 Y F

 11 1/30/2026 2026 Whitefish HS Cat Dog MeetWHSSibson, Nathan 5:45.86 Y F

 12 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationHARSeder, Brady JR 5:53.50 Y F

 13 12/13/2025 2025 Billings HS Dec InviteBCHPiseno, Greyson SR 6:01.41 Y F

 14 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackCFHBates, Teagan 6:10.02 Y F

 15 12/13/2025 2025 Billings HS Dec InviteBCHShaub, Ethan SO 6:13.00 Y F

 16 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackPLSKinnick, Thomas 6:14.53 Y F

 17 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBCHClark, Maclayn SR 6:26.53 Y F

 18 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBCHFrench, Duke FR 6:29.48 Y F

 19 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBCHStreiger, Iker JR 6:35.16 Y F

 20 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBCHKay, Caleb JR 6:45.22 Y F

 21 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBCHStrydom, Joshua JR 6:55.21 Y F

 22 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InviteWHSVoss, Lincoln 7:00.62 Y F

 23 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBCHBrandon, Ian SR 7:10.03 Y F

 24 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackPLSMcConnell, Cade 7:55.81 Y F

 25 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalHAVAnderson, Wyatt SO 8:04.72 Y F

 26 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBCCBradshaw, Joe JR 8:59.27 Y F

Men   100 Back
 1 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBCHJohnson, Jonas A JR   55.52 Y F
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 2 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBCHSeitz, Bennett JR   57.57 Y F

 3 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackPLSMcElwee, Teague   58.95 Y F

 4 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsHARPitsch, Jackson SO 1:00.15 Y F

 5 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBCHVaira, McKade FR 1:01.52 Y F

 6 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteWHSStenston, Will 1:01.96 Y F

 7 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBCHShaub, Ethan SO 1:02.69 Y F

 8 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackWHSSibson, Gavin 1:03.01 Y F

 9 1/17/2026 2026 Havre HS Class A InviteBCHPiseno, Greyson SR 1:03.04 Y F

 10 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalHARDrake, Payton FR 1:03.64 Y F

 11 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalWHSSibson, Nathan 1:03.78 Y F

 12 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalCFHBates, Teagan 1:04.33 Y F

 13 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InvitePLSKinnick, Isaac 1:05.06 Y F

 14 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBCHJakub, Isaac FR 1:05.28 Y F

 15 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalEHHPershing, Brady SO 1:06.29 Y F

 16 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashBCCHardy, Connor FR 1:07.13 Y F

 17 1/30/2026 2026 Whitefish HS Cat Dog MeetWHSHutcheson, Jessup 1:07.56 Y F

 18 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InvitePLSSawyer, Truman 1:07.81 Y F

 19 12/13/2025 2025 Billings HS Dec InviteBCHFrench, Duke FR 1:10.82 Y F

 20 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBCCPeck, Shamus FR 1:11.48 Y F

 21 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBCHStrydom, Joshua JR 1:11.66 Y F

 22 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteHARSeder, Brady JR 1:12.16 Y F

 23 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InvitePLSKinnick, Thomas 1:13.19 Y F

 24 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashEHHGrosskopf, Laiken SO 1:13.62 Y F

 25 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBCHClark, Maclayn SR 1:14.15 Y F

 26 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBCHHernandez, Caiden SO 1:15.18 Y F

 27 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteHAREspinoza, D'Andre JR 1:16.53 Y F

 28 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashPLSMoore, Gavin 1:16.60 Y F

 29 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalHAVRatliff, William JR 1:19.19 Y F

 30 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteHARJoe, Tyran SR 1:19.59 Y F

 31 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBCHPrudhomme, Mikey SO 1:22.89 Y F

 32 1/17/2026 2026 Havre HS Class A InviteBCHKay, Caleb JR 1:24.51 Y F

 33 1/30/2026 2026 Whitefish HS Cat Dog MeetWHSVoss, Lincoln 1:24.83 Y F

 34 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsHAVSiemens, Noah JR 1:25.48 Y F

 35 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBCHStarosta, Gabriel FR 1:26.61 Y F

 36 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBCHMcLain, Aiden SO 1:27.53 Y F

 37 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBCHClark, Quinn SO 1:28.12 Y F

 38 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBCHO'Neill, Ronan SR 1:28.88 Y F

 39 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBCHCunningham, Nolan SO 1:30.56 Y F

 40 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalHARFisher, Darrell JR 1:31.84 Y F

 41 2/3/2026 2026 Butte HS Crosstown MeetBCCBradshaw, Joe JR 1:36.28 Y F

 42 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBCHSeitz, Berkley FR 1:37.01 Y F

 43 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InvitePLSMcConnell, Cade 1:45.28 Y F

 44 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBCHReck, Christian SO 1:46.66 Y F

 45 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteHARRides Horse, Bob FR 1:48.03 Y F

 46 1/17/2026 2026 Havre HS Class A InviteHAVVikas, Ishaan JR 1:48.92 Y F

 47 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetHAVMorris, Malachi JR 2:01.52 Y F

Men   100 Breast
 1 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InvitePLSMcElwee, Teague 1:06.22 Y F

 2 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBCHJohnson, Jonas A JR 1:06.37 Y F

 3 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteHARRenshaw, Asher JR 1:06.75 Y F

 4 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBCHPiseno, Greyson SR 1:07.98 Y F

 5 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBCHVaira, McKade FR 1:09.99 Y F

 6 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InviteWHSStenston, Will 1:10.06 Y F

 7 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalWHSSibson, Gavin 1:11.65 Y F

 8 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBCHJakub, Isaac FR 1:11.70 Y F

 9 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteHARPitsch, Jackson SO 1:12.62 Y F

 10 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InvitePLSKinnick, Isaac 1:13.13 Y F

 11 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalCFHSchubert, Jackson 1:13.14 Y F

 12 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InviteCFHVictor, Tristan 1:13.61 Y F

 13 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InvitePLSSawyer, Truman 1:13.70 Y F

 14 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashEHHPershing, Brady SO 1:13.78 Y F
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 15 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackPLSRicks, Hayden 1:14.72 Y F

 16 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteHARDrake, Payton FR 1:14.81 Y F

 17 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalPLSMoore, Gavin 1:15.19 Y F

 18 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBCHKnight, William SO 1:15.38 Y F

 19 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBCHClark, Maclayn SR 1:16.42 Y F

 20 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsHAVCammon, Micah SR 1:16.58 Y F

 21 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteWHSSibson, Nathan 1:17.11 Y F

 22 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBCHStreiger, Iker JR 1:17.35 Y F

 23 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackWHSHyland, Logan 1:17.41 Y F

 24 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteBCCHardy, Connor FR 1:20.33 Y F

 25 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBCHFrench, Duke FR 1:20.53 Y F

 26 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsHAVMessinger, Eric JR 1:20.95 Y F

 27 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBCHKay, Caleb JR 1:21.17 Y F

 28 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationEHHLongshore, Cain 1:21.78 Y F

 29 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBCHStarosta, Patryk SR 1:21.86 Y F

 30 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InvitePLSKinnick, Thomas 1:21.90 Y F

 31 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBCHFink, Micah JR 1:23.07 Y F

 32 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBCHLong, Vincent JR 1:23.83 Y F

 33 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBCCPeck, Shamus FR 1:24.13 Y F

 34 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashEHHGoetsch, Easton 1:24.61 Y F

 35 12/13/2025 2025 Billings HS Dec InviteHARSeder, Brady JR 1:24.71 Y F

 36 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBCHClark, Quinn SO 1:27.86 Y F

 37 1/17/2026 2026 Havre HS Class A InviteBCHPrudhomme, Mikey SO 1:28.28 Y F

 38 1/30/2026 2026 Whitefish HS Cat Dog MeetWHSPreston, Anderson 1:29.77 Y F

 39 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBCHStarosta, Gabriel FR 1:29.95 Y F

 40 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteHAREspinoza, D'Andre JR 1:30.11 Y F

 41 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteWHSMorrison, Brody 1:30.60 Y F

 42 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InviteCFHBorgen, Talon 1:31.30 Y F

 43 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBCHReck, Christian SO 1:32.19 Y F

 44 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsHAVAnderson, Wyatt SO 1:32.37 Y F

 45 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBCHBrandon, Ian SR 1:36.84 Y F

 46 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBCHTourtlotte, Colton FR 1:36.90 Y F

 47 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashEHHDarling, Jackson FR 1:38.40 Y F

 48 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetCFHKuntz, Javen 1:41.77 Y F

 49 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteHARStump, K'Lell SR 1:45.31 Y F

 50 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalPLSMcConnell, Cade 1:46.69 Y F

 51 1/10/2026 2026 Havre HS Great Falls Swim MeetHAVMorris, Malachi JR 1:51.07 Y F

 52 2/3/2026 2026 Butte HS Crosstown MeetBCCHolmes, Conan JR 1:58.20 Y F

Men   100 Fly
 1 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalPLSMcElwee, Teague   52.55 Y F

 2 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBCHSeitz, Bennett JR   54.05 Y F

 3 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBCHJohnson, Jonas A JR   56.63 Y F

 4 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationEHHGrosskopf, Laiken SO   59.26 Y F

 5 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBCHKnight, William SO   59.34 Y F

 6 12/13/2025 2025 Billings HS Dec InviteBCHVaira, McKade FR   59.68 Y F

 7 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalPLSRicks, Hayden 1:00.04 Y F

 8 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InvitePLSSawyer, Truman 1:00.55 Y F

 9 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteWHSSibson, Gavin 1:01.30 Y F

 10 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBCHShaub, Ethan SO 1:02.19 Y F

 11 1/30/2026 2026 Whitefish HS Cat Dog MeetWHSStenston, Will 1:02.20 Y F

 12 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteHARPitsch, Jackson SO 1:03.41 Y F

 13 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBCHPiseno, Greyson SR 1:03.56 Y F

 14 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteWHSSibson, Nathan 1:03.61 Y F

 15 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InvitePLSKinnick, Isaac 1:04.40 Y F

 16 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashPLSKinnick, Thomas 1:05.37 Y F

 17 1/17/2026 2026 Havre HS Class A InviteBCHJakub, Isaac FR 1:05.65 Y F

 18 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBCCPeck, Shamus FR 1:06.26 Y F

 19 1/17/2026 2026 Havre HS Class A InviteHARDrake, Payton FR 1:06.95 Y F

 20 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackWHSHutcheson, Jessup 1:07.74 Y F

 21 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackCFHSchubert, Jackson 1:09.77 Y F

 22 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InviteCFHBates, Teagan 1:10.35 Y F
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Individual Top Times Team Division: AB

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

 23 1/17/2026 2026 Havre HS Class A InviteHARSeder, Brady JR 1:11.86 Y F

 24 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashPLSMoore, Gavin 1:11.89 Y F

 25 1/30/2026 2026 Whitefish HS Cat Dog MeetCFHBorgen, Talon 1:14.82 Y F

 26 1/17/2026 2026 Havre HS Class A InviteHAVMessinger, Eric JR 1:16.62 Y F

 27 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBCHO'Neill, Ronan SR 1:18.61 Y F

 28 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBCHClark, Maclayn SR 1:19.38 Y F

 29 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteWHSMorrison, Brody 1:22.34 Y F

Men   200 IM
 1 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashPLSMcElwee, Teague 2:06.19 Y F

 2 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBCHJohnson, Jonas A JR 2:08.19 Y F

 3 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBCHVaira, McKade FR 2:12.13 Y F

 4 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteHARRenshaw, Asher JR 2:15.41 Y F

 5 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBCHPiseno, Greyson SR 2:15.78 Y F

 6 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InvitePLSSawyer, Truman 2:17.02 Y F

 7 12/13/2025 2025 Billings HS Dec InviteBCHJakub, Isaac FR 2:17.24 Y F

 8 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalWHSSibson, Nathan 2:17.28 Y F

 9 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteWHSSibson, Gavin 2:18.16 Y F

 10 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteWHSStenston, Will 2:19.44 Y F

 11 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteHARPitsch, Jackson SO 2:19.63 Y F

 12 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBCHKnight, William SO 2:19.98 Y F

 13 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsHARDrake, Payton FR 2:20.21 Y F

 14 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InvitePLSKinnick, Isaac 2:22.02 Y F

 15 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBCHShaub, Ethan SO 2:28.36 Y F

 16 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InvitePLSMoore, Gavin 2:30.87 Y F

 17 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBCCPeck, Shamus FR 2:31.13 Y F

 18 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetCFHBates, Teagan 2:31.52 Y F

 19 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashPLSKinnick, Thomas 2:31.75 Y F

 20 1/30/2026 2026 Whitefish HS Cat Dog MeetWHSHutcheson, Jessup 2:32.18 Y F

 21 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetEHHPershing, Brady SO 2:34.55 Y F

 22 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBCHClark, Maclayn SR 2:37.21 Y F

 23 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteCFHSchubert, Jackson 2:37.57 Y F

 24 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBCHFrench, Duke FR 2:40.56 Y F

 25 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBCHFink, Micah JR 2:49.93 Y F

 26 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBCHKay, Caleb JR 2:54.88 Y F

 27 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBCHClark, Quinn SO 3:03.66 Y F

 28 1/17/2026 2026 Havre HS Class A InviteHAREspinoza, D'Andre JR 3:05.14 Y F

 29 1/17/2026 2026 Havre HS Class A InviteBCHO'Neill, Ronan SR 3:10.35 Y F

 30 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InvitePLSMcConnell, Cade 3:45.33 Y F


